Hundred and Seven Mechanical Movements, embracing all those which are most important in dynamics, hydraulics, hydrostatics, pneumatics ... and
miscellaneous machinery; and including many movements never before published, etc A Key to the Analytical Table of Mechanical Movements. With the Table,
Etc A Manual of Mechanical Movements Mechanical Movements, Powers and Devices 507 Mechanical Movements Five Hundred and Seven Mechanical
Movements, Embracing All Those which are Most Important in Dynamics, Hydraulics, Hydrostatics, Pneumatics, Steam Engines, Mill and Other Gearing ... and
Including Many Movements Never Before Published and Several which Have Only Recently Come Into Use Mechanical Movements, Powers, Devices and